
Shravanabelagola - Shivamogga Town Dasara Janasadharan Special (UnReserved)/06224X - Exp - SWR 
SBGA/Shravanabelagola to SMET/Shivamogga Town (Shimoga) 

5h 35m - 197 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBGA Shravanabelagola 13:35 0 1 0 85 SWR
2 CNPA Channarayapatna 13:41 13:43 2m 0 1 8 100 SWR
3 SIGA Shantigrama 13:57 13:59 2m 0 1 32 60 SWR
4 HAS Hassan Junction 14:09 14:11 2m 1 42 68 943 SWR
5 ASK Arsikere Junction 14:52 14:54 2m 0 1 89 63 803 SWR
6 DRU Kadur Junction 15:31 15:33 2m 0 1 128 42 773 SWR
7 RRB Birur Junction 15:42 15:44 2m 0 1 134 44 794 SWR
8 SPV Sivapur 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 144 44 SWR
9 TKE Tarikere 16:19 16:21 2m 0 1 158 50 SWR
10 BDVT Bhadravati 16:45 16:47 2m 0 1 178 41 SWR
11 SME Shivamogga (Shimoga) 17:11 17:13 2m 0 1 195 1 SWR
12 SMET Shivamogga Town

(Shimoga)
19:10 0 1 197 - 568 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (01:36)

Sep 14 2024 (01:36)

1

1


